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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportation of Bullion and Specie

registered in the Week ended 17th October 1860.

Countries from which
Imported.

HanseTowns
Belgium
France
Portugal
Australia
South America and West Indies
United States
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations )
registered in the Week .... J

Approximate Value of the said }
Importations, computed at V
the rates specified below ...J

Rates of Valuation, per ounce

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

Ounces.

58

1,134
5,180

118

6,490

£
24,699

£ s. d.
( 3 15 0
) to
{ 3 17 10£

Bullion.

Ounces.

73,058
5,068
5,617

150

83,893

£
330,193

£ s. d.
3 10 0 •>

to (
4 0 0 )

Total.

Ounces.

58

73,058
6,202

10,797
268

90,383

£
354,892

...

SILVER.

Coin.

Ounces.

1,200
1,200
2,880

23,218

76',544

105,042

£
27,108

s. d.

I V'M
( 5 2 |

Bullion.

Ounces.

28,000
10,800

7,200
640
251

193,505

240,396

£
66,234

s. d.

5 6l
s

Total.

Ounces,

29,200
12,000
10,080
23,858

251
270,049

345,438

£
93,342

...

Countries to which
Exported.

Holland . . . \
Belgium
France
Spain
Egypt
Western Coast of Africa
Honduras
Danish West Indies

Aggregate of the Exporta- 1
tions registered in the Week J

Approximate Value of the said 1
Expectations, computed at
the rates specified below ... '

Rates of Valuation, per ounce

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

1,500

125
1,400

3,025

£

11,779

£ s. d.
3 17 10^

Foreign.

Ounces.

785

785

£

2,986

£ s. d
3 16 1

Bullion.

Ounces.

2,920
204,333

58,320

265,573

£

1,045,694

£ s. d
3 18 9

Total.

Ounces.

2,920
205,118
58,320

1,500

125
1,400

269,383

£

1060459

...

SILVER.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

8,000
4,000

12,000

£

3,081

s. d.
5 If

Foreign.

Ounces.

44,000
280,000
1231964

400

428

1556792

£

401,766

s. d.
5 Hi

Bullion.

Ounces.
1,490

38,416

221,600

261,506

£

72,050

s. d.
5 6|

Total.

Ounces.
1,490

44,000
280,000

1,270,380

221,600
400

8,000
4,428

1,830,298

£

476,897

...

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,

Custom-House, London, ISth October 1860. A. C. FRASER,

Assistant Inspector-General of Imports and Exports-


