AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of Bullion and Specie, registered in the Week ended 17th October 1860.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.	-	Gold.	Silver.						
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Hanse Towns Belgium France Portugal. Australia South America and West Indies United States Other Countries.	 58  1,134 5,180 118	  73,058 5,068 5,617 150	 58  73,058 6,202 10,797 268	1,200 1,200 2,880 23,218  76,544 	28,000 10,800 7,200 640 251 193,505  	29,200 12,000 10,080 23,858 251 270,049 			
Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week	6,490	83,893	90,383	105,042	240,396	345,438			
Approximate Value of the said Importations, computed at the rates specified below	£ 24,699	£ 330,193	£ 354,892	£ 27,108	£ 66,234	£ 93,342			
Rates of Valuation, per ounce	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$ \left.\begin{array}{cccc} \pounds & s. & d. \\ 3 & 10 & 0 \\ & to \\ 4 & 0 & 0 \end{array}\right\} $		$\left\{\begin{array}{cc} s. & d. \\ 4 & 11\frac{7}{8} \\ to \\ 5 & 2 \end{array}\right\}$	s. d. 5 6½	•••			

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countries to which Exported.	Gогр.				Silver.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.		
	British.	Foreign.	Dumon.	Total,	British.	Foreign.	Duilloll.	1004.		
Hanse Towns. Holland Belgium France Spain Egypt. Western Coast of Africa Honduras Danish West Indies  Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	Ounces 1,500 125 1,400 3,025	Ounces 785 785	Ounces 2,920 204,333 58,320 265,573	205,118 58,320 1,500  125 1,400	   8,000	Ounces.  44,000 280,000 1231964  400  428	38,416  221,600	Ounces. 1,490 44,000 280,000 1,270,380 221,600 400 8,000 4,428 1,830,298		
Approximate Value of the said Exportations, computed at the rates specified below	£ 11,779	£ 2,986	£ 1,045,694	£ 1060459	£ 3,081	£ 401,766	£ 72,050	£ 476,897		
Rates of Valuation, per ounce	$egin{array}{cccc} \pounds & s. & d. \ 3 & 17 & 10 \ \end{array}$	£ s. d			s. d. 5 1 ½	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	s. d. 5 618			

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-House, London, 18th October 1860.